List of people found so far in the 1910 to 1930 census .. details added to database at WorldConnect

Name--—--—--—--—-—-—-—-—-—-—-——-——— ID Nr.- Birth Date--- Birth City---------- County Country
(--?--), Anna 14075 c 1884 New Yo USA
(-=-?--), Elizabeth 13507 Jul 1830 Ohio USA
(--?--), Eva 11063 c 1882 Yeadon Yorksh England
(--?--), Fannie 14049 c 1892 Towa USA
(--?--), Helen 14168 c 1888 New Yo USA
(--?--), Jane 14165 Oct 1862 New Je USA
(--?--), Margaret 13235 c 1863 Preston Lancas England
(--?--), Margaret 14264 c 1900 Ohio USA
(--?--), Marie 14231 c 1868 Germany
(--?--), Mary 13515 c 1885 England
(-=-?--), Mary Ann 14325 Dec 1869 Padiham Lancas England
(--?--), Mildred 13745 c 1889 New Yo USA
(--?--), Prudence 12587 c 1889 England
Ashton, Minnie Turner 12094 3 Apr 1870 London England
Bate, George A. 13931

Burton, John Ewart 10682

Butler, Florence May 12908 c 1896 England
Butterfield, Mary Ann 13287 12 Sep 1843 Glusburn Yorksh England
Cockshaw, Cathleen E. 14239 c 1919 Massac USA
Cockshaw, Dorothy 14166 Jul 1888 New Yo USA
Cockshaw, Ethel M. 14241 c 1924 Massac USA
Cockshaw, Helen M. 13930 15 Jul 1913 Rhode USA
Cockshaw, Herbert 11655 Sep 1855 Lewisham England
Cockshaw, Herbert 11935 7 Nov 1891 New York New Yo USA
Cockshaw, Herbert 13036 c 1899 New York USA
Cockshaw, Norman Cleworth 13929 30 Oct 1915 Rhode USA
Cockshaw, Walter Clifford 14238 7 Jun 1912 Massac USA
Cockshaw, Walter H. 12911 c 1890 Tyldesley Lancas England
Cockshoot, Alfred 14407 c 1896 Rhode USA
Cockshoot, Andrew 13407 22 Dec 1842 Pittsburgh Pennsy USA
Cockshoot, C. Luke 13404 c 1887 Muscatine Towa USA
Cockshoot, Herbert 13037 c 1881 England
Cockshoot, Hugh C. 14050 c 1914 Towa USA
Cockshoot, James 12572 c 1845 Pennsy USA
Cockshoot, Kenneth 10694 18 Sep 1916 Towa USA
Cockshoot, Lyle 10695 4 Jun 1920 Towa USA
Cockshoot, Maud Ellen 13087 c 1887 Tyldesley with Shake Lancas England
Cockshoot, Mort 10696 19 Jan 1915 Towa USA
Cockshoot, William H. 12916 c 1859 Tyldesley Lancas England
Cockshot, Gertrude 14253 c 1916 New Yo USA
Cockshot, Harry 13739 c 1888 New Yo USA
Cockshot, Richard 14252 c 1914 New Yo USA
Cockshott, Alfred 13933 c 1907 England
Cockshott, Alice Ann 13291 9 Jun 1871 Glusburn Yorksh England
Cockshott, Alice H. 13935 c Dec 1911 North Bierley Yorksh England
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Barbara J.
Basil Hugh
Betsy Mary
Caroline

Charles Benjamin

Clarice
Drew
Fredrick
George
Gladys H.
Harry
Jean A.
John
Lawrence
Leslie
Leslie
Lizzie R.

Maurice Constantine

Oliver
Ralph W.
Robert
Thomas
Thomas S.
Wilfred
William
William B.
William D.

William Fuller D.

Mary Anne
George B. J.
Henry
Mary
Winifred

Albert

Alfred

Alfred

Alfred

Arthur

Bertha

Charles A.

Clarence Foster

Clifford

Daisy Lillian

Edward L.

Eric Morton

George Turner

Harold S.

Herbert K.

Herbert Stanley

Ivy

John

John H.

John H.

Maud
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1924
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1882
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1920
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1914
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1908
1896
1894
1893
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1923
1912
1868
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Los Angeles
Baxenden
Yeadon
Muscatine
Philadelphia
Bradford
Cononley
Muscatine
Bradford
Nelson
Constantinople

Yeadon
Muscatine

Cleobury Mortimer

Glusburn

Bath
Coppull

Skipton
Preston
Preston
Blackburn
Padiham

Blackburn

Brantford

Brantford
Brantford

Padiham

Blackburn

Califo
Lancas
Yorksh

Towa
Pennsy

Illino
Yorksh
Pennsy
Yorksh
Towa

Yorksh
Lancas
Illino

Yorksh
Towa

Shrops
Illino
Saskat
New Yo
Yorksh
Illino
Somers
Lancas
Florid
Yorksh
Lancas
Lancas
Califo
Lancas

Massac
Lancas
Lancas
Rhode
Ontair
Massac
Newfou
New Yo
Ontari
Ontari
Newfou
Newfou
Newfou
Massac
Lancas

Massac
Lancas

USA
Canada
England
England
England
England
USA

USA
England
USA
England
USA
England
USA
England
England
USA
Turkey
England
USA

USA
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USA
Canada
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USA
Canada
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Canada
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Canada
Canada
Canada
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England
USA
England
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Maude Leslie
Nancy

Norman William
Paul

Phylis Ashton
Raymond

Robert

Ruth C.

Sarah Ann
Thomas E.
Walter

William
William
William Foster

Cockshutte, Evelyn

Cockshutte, Melburn
Cockshutte, Raymond
Cockshutte, Virginia
Cockshutte, William
Cockshutte, William
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Cotshott,
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Cotshott,
Cotshott,
Cotshott,
Coxshutt,

Arthur William
Bessie M.
Frederick
Harold J.
Harold J.
Jean

John W.
Marion C.
Mary B.
William
Edward

Davies, Lucy
Essenheimer, Anna H.
Essenheimer, Annie M.
Finn, Harry E.

Halstead,

Sophie

Hesketh, Edith M.
Holden, Elizabeth
Hollingworth, Edward
Phillipsen, Jane S.
Purcell, Katherine
Ruyle, Emma C.
Schute, Fannie E.
Smith, Elizabeth Ellen
Smith, John

Smith, Mary

Webb, Anna May

12098
13519
13742
14077
15558
12589
15559
14246
13547
13040
13922
10712
13517
12074
14171
14169
14173
14172
14167
14170
14263
14259
15406
14262
14268
14267
14261
13296
14260
15405
11923
12831
12912
12913
14269
13932
14273
13012
14420
13741
14266
14233
13295
14427
14430
14248
13293
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1898
1877
1918
1910
1903
1910
1851
1908
1881
1880
1885
1849
1916
1855
1917
1915
1925
1923
1888
1916
1896
1899
1918
1891
1920
1925
1908
1894
1906
1917
1883
1859
1894
1868
1881
1875
1908
1849
1892
1894
1901
1861
1874
1895
1870
1886
1876

Brantford
Blackburn

Brantford

Burnley

Blackburn
Lower Darwen

New York
Muscatine

Nelson
Lothendale

Ontari
Lancas
Newfou
New Yo
Ontair
Massac

Massac
Lancas

Lancas
Lancas
Rhode

Ontari
New Yo
New Yo
New Yo
New Yo
New Yo
New Yo
Ohio

Pennsy
Pennsy
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Pennsy
Ohio

Pennsy
Pennsy

Towa
Massac

Pennsy
Rhode
Rhode
Ohio
Illino
Ohio
Lancas

Yorksh

Pennsy

Canada
England
Canada
USA
Canada
USA
England
USA
England
England
England
England
USA
Canada
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
Ireland
USA
England
USA
England
USA
England
USA

USA

USA
England
England
England
USA
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